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Tuesday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Yabba Dabba Doo 110 72 499 111 26256 1723 601 6 553 478 555 1586 1859
2 That's How it Rolls 103 79 483 123 25644 1732 600 6 450 559 485 1494 1863
3 Great Balls 99½ 82½ 459 139 25427 1475 544 7 452 510 491 1453 1876
4 B. T. Yuppies 88½ 93½ 443 150 25150 1532 531 9 473 483 463 1419 1848
5 Jacobs 88½ 93½ 432 158 25103 1470 524 7 416 515 486 1417 1885
6 De 3 Musketiers 56½ 125½ 354 209 24265 1487 529 4 378 428 404 1210 1756

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De 3 Musketiers 560 610 586 1756 4 <---> B. T. Yuppies 616 626 606 1848 9
3-4 Jacobs 572 671 642 1885 7 <---> Yabba Dabba Doo 644 569 646 1859 6
5-6 Great Balls 593 651 632 1876 7 <---> That's How it Rolls 573 682 608 1863 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk15  14/01  3- 6  2- 4  5- 1
Wk16  21/01  5- 4  6- 1  2- 3

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De 3 Musketiers
Pierre de Preter 94 84 3104 33 144 366 113 109 144 366
Matthijs Smeets 129 63 4275 33 178 428 136 150 111 397
Ineke Kock bk131 62 388 3 137 388 0
Robert Vermaak 149 49 3142 21 217 503 0
Jans van Vuren bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0
Nico Veraart 167 37 6042 36 237 608 129 169 149 447

2 - That's How it Rolls
Jack van den Boorn 152 47 6392 42 201 512 134 161 179 474
Johnny Brandts 164 39 5424 33 236 555 170 194 160 524
Onno van Tongeren 167 37 6551 39 204 587 146 204 146 496
Evert Kaal 207 9 2495 12 238 695 0
Tim Sanders bk214 4 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Yabba Dabba Doo
Dani Hendriks 162 40 2444 15 199 535 0
Thom van Zimmeren 165 38 4962 30 229 585 210 151 224 585
Antoni van Amerongen bk172 33 538 3 204 538 0
Robin Mennings 180 28 7051 39 236 593 179 158 152 489
Heini Hendriks 182 26 7118 39 231 631 164 169 179 512

4 - B. T. Yuppies
Kyra Nicolai bk146 51 0 0 0 0 0
Hans Visser 146 51 6163 42 200 516 114 173 132 419
Arnoud van Spaandonk 151 48 5001 33 202 517 168 153 147 468
Gerda Kaal 156 44 2343 15 212 531 0
Rick de Klerck 158 43 4746 30 197 532 191 157 184 532

5 - Jacobs
Clara Voskamp 139 56 5457 39 206 497 127 160 187 474
Amber Schoenmakers 140 56 3797 27 204 476 120 191 141 452
Huub van Leeuwen bk153 46 0 0 0 0 0
Iris Schoenmakers 159 42 3826 24 192 501 169 164 158 491
Tim Graafland bk160 42 852 6 165 429 0
Theo Schoenmakers 164 39 4928 30 198 543 0

6 - Great Balls
Wendy Veurink 144 53 6063 42 188 460 114 151 147 412
Martin Veurink 153 46 6436 42 186 502 169 163 155 487
Selmar Veurink 162 40 6844 42 220 563 169 196 189 554
Jolanda Dijkhuizen bk164 39 0 0 0 0 0
Andries Scholten bk182 26 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
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Scratch Game 559 That's How it Rolls 555 Yabba Dabba Doo 515 Jacobs
Scratch Series 1586 Yabba Dabba Doo 1494 That's How it Rolls 1453 Great Balls

Handicap Game 682 That's How it Rolls 671 Jacobs 651 Great Balls
Handicap Series 1885 Jacobs 1876 Great Balls 1863 That's How it Rolls

Men Scratch Game 224 Thom van Zimmeren 204 Onno van Tongeren 196 Selmar Veurink
Scratch Series 585 Thom van Zimmeren 554 Selmar Veurink 532 Rick de Klerck

Handicap Game 264 Thom van Zimmeren 240 Onno van Tongeren 237 Selmar Veurink
Handicap Series 705 Thom van Zimmeren 677 Selmar Veurink 664 Rick de Klerck

Women Scratch Game 191 Amber Schoenmakers 187 Clara Voskamp 169 Iris Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 491 Iris Schoenmakers 474 Clara Voskamp 452 Amber Schoenmakers

Handicap Game 247 Amber Schoenmakers 244 Clara Voskamp 212 Iris Schoenmakers
Handicap Series 645 Clara Voskamp 620 Amber Schoenmakers 620 Iris Schoenmakers

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 601 Yabba Dabba Doo 600 That's How it Rolls 544 Great Balls
Scratch Series 1732 That's How it Rolls 1723 Yabba Dabba Doo 1532 B. T. Yuppies

Handicap Game 709 Yabba Dabba Doo 690 That's How it Rolls 688 Great Balls
Handicap Series 2008 Yabba Dabba Doo 2002 That's How it Rolls 1976 B. T. Yuppies

Men Scratch Game 238 Evert Kaal 237 Nico Veraart 236 Johnny Brandts
236 Robin Mennings

Scratch Series 695 Evert Kaal 631 Heini Hendriks 608 Nico Veraart
Handicap Game 281 Nico Veraart 275 Johnny Brandts 274 Thom van Zimmeren
Handicap Series 734 Nico Veraart 712 Heini Hendriks 705 Thom van Zimmeren

Women Scratch Game 212 Gerda Kaal 206 Clara Voskamp 204 Amber Schoenmakers
Scratch Series 531 Gerda Kaal 501 Iris Schoenmakers 497 Clara Voskamp

Handicap Game 262 Amber Schoenmakers 260 Clara Voskamp 260 Gerda Kaal
Handicap Series 690 Gerda Kaal 659 Clara Voskamp 650 Amber Schoenmakers

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Evert 2495 12 207.92
Hendriks, Heini 7118 39 182.51
Mennings, Robin 7051 39 180.79
van Amerongen, Antoni 538 3 179.33
van Tongeren, Onno 6551 39 167.97
Veraart, Nico 6042 36 167.83
van Zimmeren, Thom 4962 30 165.40
Brandts, Johnny 5424 33 164.36
Schoenmakers, Theo 4928 30 164.27
Veurink, Selmar 6844 42 162.95
Hendriks, Dani 2444 15 162.93
de Klerck, Rick 4746 30 158.20

Veurink, Martin 6436 42 153.24
van den Boorn, Jack 6392 42 152.19
van Spaandonk, Arnoud 5001 33 151.55
Vermaak, Robert 3142 21 149.62
Visser, Hans 6163 42 146.74
Graafland, Tim 852 6 142.00
Smeets, Matthijs 4275 33 129.55
de Preter, Pierre 3104 33 94.06
Sanders, Tim 0 0
van Leeuwen, Huub 0 0
Scholten, Andries 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Schoenmakers, Iris 3826 24 159.42
Kaal, Gerda 2343 15 156.20
Veurink, Wendy 6063 42 144.36
Schoenmakers, Amber 3797 27 140.63
Voskamp, Clara 5457 39 139.92

Kock, Ineke 388 3 129.33
Nicolai, Kyra 0 0
van Vuren, Jans 0 0
Dijkhuizen, Jolanda 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Selmar Veurink 62.5 21.5 74.40 % 6844 42 162 220 563 169 196 189 554
Thom van Zimmeren 62.0 10.0 86.11 % 4962 30 165 229 585 210 151 224 585
Robin Mennings 56.0 16.0 77.78 % 7051 39 180 236 593 179 158 152 489
Nico Veraart 53.0 20.0 72.60 % 6042 36 167 237 608 129 169 149 447
Jack van den Boorn 52.5 16.5 76.09 % 6392 42 152 201 512 134 161 179 474
Heini Hendriks 52.0 17.0 75.36 % 7118 39 182 231 631 164 169 179 512
Martin Veurink 49.5 16.5 75.00 % 6436 42 153 186 502 169 163 155 487
Onno van Tongeren 47.5 21.5 68.84 % 6551 39 167 204 587 146 204 146 496
Arnoud van Spaandonk 47.0 14.0 77.05 % 5001 33 151 202 517 168 153 147 468
Theo Schoenmakers 46.0 13.0 77.97 % 4928 30 164 198 543 0
Hans Visser 45.0 21.0 68.18 % 6163 42 146 200 516 114 173 132 419
Johnny Brandts 44.0 15.0 74.58 % 5424 33 164 236 555 170 194 160 524
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rick de Klerck 39.0 17.0 69.64 % 4746 30 158 197 532 191 157 184 532
Matthijs Smeets 37.0 18.0 67.27 % 4275 33 129 178 428 136 150 111 397
Pierre de Preter 33.0 28.0 54.10 % 3104 33 94 144 366 113 109 144 366
Robert Vermaak 23.5 10.5 69.12 % 3142 21 149 217 503 0
Evert Kaal 13.0 4.0 76.47 % 2495 12 207 238 695 0
Dani Hendriks 10.0 10.0 50.00 % 2444 15 162 199 535 0
Antoni van Amerongen 7.0 1.0 87.50 % 538 3 bk172 204 538 0
Tim Graafland 2.0 4.0 33.33 % 852 6 bk160 165 429 0
Tim Sanders 0.00 % 0 0 bk214 0 0 0
Huub van Leeuwen 0.00 % 0 0 bk153 0 0 0
Andries Scholten 0.00 % 0 0 bk182 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Wendy Veurink 44.0 21.0 67.69 % 6063 42 144 188 460 114 151 147 412
Clara Voskamp 43.0 22.0 66.15 % 5457 39 139 206 497 127 160 187 474
Amber Schoenmakers 37.0 14.0 72.55 % 3797 27 140 204 476 120 191 141 452
Iris Schoenmakers 25.0 11.0 69.44 % 3826 24 159 192 501 169 164 158 491
Gerda Kaal 25.0 8.0 75.76 % 2343 15 156 212 531 0
Kyra Nicolai 0.00 % 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Jans van Vuren 0.00 % 0 0 bk150 0 0 0
Jolanda Dijkhuizen 0.00 % 0 0 bk164 0 0 0
Ineke Kock 3.0 0.00 % 388 3 bk131 137 388 0
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